

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS5252A-4)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 5252 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 11, line 14, delete "cancelled" and insert "canceled"
- 1.4 Page 14, line 7, delete "day" and insert "date"
- 1.5 Page 22, line 20, delete "with" and insert "With"
- 1.6 Page 28, line 20, delete "years" and insert "year"
- 1.7 Page 31, line 10, delete "Rule" and insert "Rules"
- 1.8 Page 31, line 29, delete "it" and insert "the report"
- 1.9 Page 33, line 14, delete "identify or" and insert "provide"
- 1.10 Page 33, line 15, delete "develop"
- 1.11 Page 40, line 3, delete "which" and insert "that"
- 1.12 Page 49, line 8, delete "sums" and insert "sum" and delete "are" and insert "is"
- 1.13 Page 49, line 9, delete "years" and insert "year"
- 1.14 Page 57, line 29, delete ", and" and insert a semicolon
- 1.15 Page 57, line 32, delete comma and insert a semicolon and after "and" insert "identify"
- 1.16 Page 58, line 19, before "section" insert "chapter 14 and" and delete ", and"
- 1.17 Page 58, line 20, delete "Minnesota Statutes, chapter 14"
- 1.18 Page 65, line 1, delete the comma and delete the comma
- 1.19 Page 65, line 21, delete "subdivision 2,"
- 1.20 Page 65, line 29, delete "subdivision 3,"
- 1.21 Page 75, line 6, delete "are" and insert "is"